
HDGC Kvällsträning → Kvällsträning #33 • 17.08.2024 00:50 (1)

HDGC Kvällsträning → Kvällsträning #33

No  

Tjoppe Söderblom

Alexander Palm

Robin Berglund

Stefan Jarl

Monke Hägglund

Martin Melin

nicklas nordgren

Alexander Bergquist

Elias Holmqvist

Kenth Amren

Casper Amren

Tommie Dahlgren

Patrick PJP Backlund

Julia Backlund

Patrik Bergqvist

Per Gylle

Stefan Johansson

oskar dahlin
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HDGC Kvällsträning → Kvällsträning #33 • 17.08.2024 00:50 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 57

1 Per Gylle 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 -14 43 -169 1271

2 oskar dahlin 3 2 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 4 2 3 -8 49 -32 1009

3 Stefan Johansson 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 2 4 -5 52 -29 1126

4 Robin Berglund 2 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 -8 49 -19 224

5 Patrik Bergqvist 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 4 3 2 2 2 3 -5 52 -16 113

6 Tommie Dahlgren 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 6 3 3 2 2 3 -3 54 -10 161

7 Monke Hägglund 3 3 3 4 4 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 2 4 5 -1 56 -3 1551

8 Kenth Amren 4 3 4 4 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 -3 54 3 189

9 Patrick PJP Backlund 4 2 6 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 5 3 3 4 3 3 +4 61 9 123

10 Stefan Jarl 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 2 5 3 6 3 2 3 3 4 +8 65 22 208

11 Casper Amren 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 +14 71 23 137

12 Julia Backlund 3 3 4 6 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 +17 74 28 142

13 Tjoppe Söderblom 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 +7 64 46 1144

14 Martin Melin 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 5 2 3 2 4 4 -2 55 52 1207

15 Elias Holmqvist 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 5 +5 62 62 647

16 Alexander Bergquist 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 7 3 3 3 5 4 +3 60 69 1281

17 Alexander Palm 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 2 2 4 -1 56 118 1555

18 nicklas nordgren 4 2 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 6 4 4 4 2 4 +7 64 277 2059
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HDGC Kvällsträning → Kvällsträning #33 • 17.08.2024 00:50 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avg 3.2 2.5 3.4 3.8 3.2 3 2.9 2.9 3.3 2.6 3.9 2.6 4.7 3.1 2.8 3 3 3.9 57.8

Difficulty 14 1 16 18 13 11 7 6 15 2 5 3 17 12 4 9 10 8 0.8

Birdie -1 4 9 2 2 5 4 3 9 6 10 2 2 7 9 7 7 88 27%

Par 0 8 9 8 7 10 9 11 13 12 8 8 6 7 13 8 2 5 6 150 46%

Bogey 1 5 7 8 6 3 3 2 6 1 4 2 5 2 3 5 5 5 72 22%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 1 3 1 2 1 11 3%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 3 1%
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